Would you like to conduct an interview
or speak to our experts on site?

Please contact

Michael Praeger
Oerlikon

Head of Group
Communications & Marketing

= michael.praeger@oerlikon.com
. +41 58 360 96 96

Stefanie Reiffert
TU Munich

Corporate Communications Center
Pressereferentin - Media Relations

= reiffert@zv.tum.de
. +49 89 289 105 19

= shaun.wootton@ge.com
. +44 75574 891 13

Yashar N. Azad

Siemens
» Media Relations

= yashar.azad@siemens.com

Dr. Kerstin Reinsch
Oerlikon AM

Communications Manager,
Additive Manufacturing

= kerstin.reinsch@oerlikon.com
. +49 15222 700 818

Dr. Matthias Konrad

Bayern Innovativ
Mitglied der Geschaftsleitung
Leiter Innovation und Dienstleistungen

= konrad@bayern-innovativ.de
L +49 17 1833 442 08

Shaun Wootton Kristiane Bottom
GE Additive Linde
Head of PR Manager, Global Marketing

Communications Technology & Innovation

= kristiane.bottom@linde.com
S, +44 79172 667 76

Katharina Lamsa
Siemens

Media Relations, Trade Media

= katharina.lamsa@siemens.com
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